07833/197729 Fremont Area Medical Clinic November 05, 2013
 BP-3 - Interior Fit-Up
 ADDENDUM 3
 AD-3 COVER - 1
ADDENDUM 3 (AD-3)
PART 1 - Necessary Blank Line in White Ink - DON’T DELETE THIS LINE
Date: December 11, 2013
Owner: Fremont Area Medical Clinic

DENOTED AS MASONRY HEAD
4. WRAPPED FRAME'S HEAD WIDTH IS 2"
FRAME TYPE NOMENCLATURE
X x
DENOTES FRAME SUB-TYPE
DENOTES FRAME TYPE
  (SEE ADJACENT FRAME TYPE ELEVATIONS)
CS
COUNTER SHUTTER
(DOORS 5030B, 5030C)
2
'-
9
"
3
'-
7
"
1'-0" 3"
NF
T
3
'-
0
"
3
'-
4
"
T
G
6"6"
W
FLUSH NARROW VISION HALF GLASS WICKET
(5TH FLOOR PATIENT ROOMS)
T
FG
5" 5"
5
"
1
'-
0
"
FULL GLASS
MEDIUM ALUMINUM
R
RADIATION RESISTANT
1'-2" 1'-8" 1'-2"
4
'-
8
"
1
'-
2
"
CONTINUOUS HINGE
3 SOSS 218FR HINGES
ANTI-LIGATURE LOCK SET
SOSS HINGES
12 GAUGE WELDED FLAT PLATE
ASTRAGAL WITH ROUNDED
EDGES FOUR SIDES OF OPENING.
PAINT TO MATCH DOOR FRAME.
NOTE: ALL EXPOSED
FASTENERS TO BE
SECURITY SCREWS
2
2
INTERIOR WINDOW - TYPE 1
(TO HAVE BETWEEN
THE GLASS BLINDS)